IKEA recalls MATVRÅ bib due to choking hazard

A red MATVRÅ bib with a blue MATVRÅ bib in front of it against a white background.

MATVRÅ Bib- Blue/ Red 2pk
504.269.20

IKEA has received two worldwide reports of the snap on the bib detaching, which could result in a choking hazard. Neither of these incidents resulted in injury or occurred in the U.S.

For this reason, IKEA is voluntarily recalling the MATVRÅ bib 2pk in blue/ red. Customers that have the MATVRÅ bibs in blue/ red are urged to stop using it and to return it to any IKEA store for a full refund. Proof of purchase (receipt) is not required. The MATVRÅ bibs with the fruit/vegetable pattern in green and yellow, are not included in this recall and are safe to continue to use, as they are of a different material and construction.

We apologize for any inconvenience and want to thank all customers for their understanding.

For more information, please visit www.IKEA-usa.com or contact IKEA at 888-966-4532.